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Golf Las Pinaillas

22 CATEGORIA MASCULINO
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Jugador
Espinosa Cafiadas, Jose Carlos
Pardo Sevilla, Marc
Mendieta Martinez, Arturo
Serrano Nufiez, Rafael
Alvarez Menendez , Manuel Olivier
Botija Rodenas , Pedro
Ruiz Palacios , Juan Antonio
Pardo Sevilla, Javier
Nuio De La Rosa Pozuelo , Enrique
Nolte , Manfred
Mascagni Clemente, Angel
Benavente Garcia, Francisco Javier
Bleda Valenciano, Leandro
Garcia Lopez, Pablo
Casin Ramos, Armando
Moron Serrano , Ricardo
Rubio Garcia, Pedro Jose
Pardo Sevilla, Carlos
Campos Salas , Manuel
Pardo Moya, Eduardo
Zafrilla Martinez, Juan Jose
Manzaneque Suarez , Manuel
Montoya Rodriguez , Ricardo
Camara Martinez , Jose Antonio
Rodriguez Franco , Alvaro
Gomez Valcarcel, Pedro
Ruiz Lopez , Virginio
Agudo Serrano, Manuel Fermin
Martinez Espinosa, Pedro
Polo Martinez , Jose Luis
Cebrian Hernandez, Juan
Lopez Lopez, Miguel
Martinez Palomares , Fidel
Lopez Rodriguez, Eliecer
Calvo Alonso , Luis Oscar
Lopez Arboleda, Francisco
Wong Samaniego , Elmer Ivan
Sanchez Pérez, Luis
Jimenez De La Rosa, Miguel Angel

Piflero Lopez , Juan

Modalidad

Stableford - Individual

Licencia

8819366585

8819920724

8840947173

8803404707

8819434255

8819976237

8819320955

8819995234

8819434905

CMO05772888

8819423658

8840501622

8819320950

8819909204

8819136870

8819383263

8813363979

8819073128

8819320962

LV76363780

8819931000

8819746594

8819957301

8819329200

LV65947039

8819277720

LV64901071

8819281104

8819396970

8819412417

8819967515

8819985511

8819422779

8819165206

8819441865

8819423642

CM41810820

8819324811

8819423646

8819310468

Club

Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA

La Lagunilla Club de Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas

REAL CLUB DE GOLF LA HERRERIA

Golf Las Pinaillas

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA

Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF LAGUNA DE TITO
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF REQUENA
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
ALENDA GOLF CLUB
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF ALCOY
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas

Fecha

01/04/2023 08:30
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Garcia Martin , Josep Lluis

Soler Lopez, Joaquin

Aparicio Cifuentes, Emilo Manuel
Lopez Tortola , Ovidio

Puiial Lucendo, Juan Carlos
Martinez Gonzalez, Francisco
Viton Alcahud, Balder

Sanchez Lopez, Juan Carlos
Gomez-ferrer Bolinches , Diego
Rodenas Garcia, Miguel Angel
Revert Gramage , Sergio
Jimenez Sanchez , Pedro Manuel
Ballesteros Barbera , Jose Maria
Montoya Martinez, Pedro

Ayelo Navarro, Antonio

Pifiero Diaz, Francisco Javier
Perez Jambrina, Saturnino
Lawler , Kevin

Perez Soria, Juan Antonio

Sirvent Mufioz , Jose Manuel
Gonzalez Castellanos , Angel Pedro
Corral Rosefiada, Avelino

Lopez Guerrero , Victor
Hortelano Hap, Juan

Fernandez Buendia, José Antonio
Exposito Pilar, Francisco Javier
Lopez Alegre , Pablo

Callejas Gonzalez, Jose Agustin
Cuesta Lopez , Julio

Lacoma Guarch , Ivan

Jiménez Parra, Clemente Pedro
Garcia Garrido, David

Ayuso Hernandez , Jorge
Sénchez Garcia-gutiérrez, Javier
Castaflo Aroca , Manuel

Nuilo De La Rosa Gomez, Enrique
Cano Jimenez, Antonio

Goémez Garcia, Jesus

Roldan Muioz , Justo

Garcia Segura , Jose Miguel
Yanez Serrano , Jose Luis
Cebrian Gonzalez , Laurentino
Quilez Picazo, Celestino

Garcia Novoa , Francisco Mateo
Ladron De Guevara Garcia , Adolfo
Fuster Acebal, Ricardo

Sutrias Figueras , Jorge
Madruga Martinez , Carlos

Dina Fernandez , Francisco Gaspar
Lopez-vera Zafrilla, Raul

Sanchis Murcia , Miguel Angel

CB00792010

8819973839

8819324812

8819328191

8819447036

8819780485

8840940510

8819957398

LV27760654

8819894156

LV81947897

8819255075

8819887397

8819434254

8819948855

AM66284279

8819915493

8819910902

8819431769

8819370684

0231417405

LV35444662

8819985785

8819947633

8819166917

8818956374

8819908126

8819762764

8819744481

CB76747389

8814431180

8819211131

8819915291

8819453950

8819464153

8819901782

8819956804

8813077257

8819233712

8819066401

8819320979

8819073104

8819088691

8819969875

8819959205

8819380698

CB76180418

8819172944

8819099720

8819436283

LV27953957

FEDERACION CATALANA DE GOLF
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA

Golf Las Pinaillas
LA SELLA GOLF (CAMPO)
Golf Las Pinaillas
FORESSOS CLUB DE GOLF
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF CAMPANO
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF LOS BALAGARES
Mediterraneo Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Layos Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
GOLF SANT VICENC DE MONTALT
Club de Golf MUDELA
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF LAGUNA DE TITO
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
GOLF SANT VICENC DE MONTALT
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas

LA SELLA GOLF (CAMPO)
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